

SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANKS ACCORDING TO OCCUPATION — MARCH 2008

(Amount in Rupees Thousand)

RAMBAN		REASI		SAMBA		SHOPIAN		SRINAGAR		UDHAMPUR		Item No.
No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	
33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	
669	1,88,80	1,077	2,50,46	2,459	7,60,49	3,908	78,86,66	783	43,50,26	3,979	21,80,58	I
667	1,88,21	1,073	2,46,96	2,432	7,33,53	3,848	78,43,49	701	19,77,10	3,881	20,08,65	1
2	59	4	3,50	27	26,96	60	43,17	82	23,73,16	98	1,71,93	2
63	47,53	96	87,90	231	1,47,37	329	4,40,05	10,454	946,47,28	666	38,68,57	II
—	—	—	—	—	—	2	5,18	68	7,67,05	6	65,82	1
62	46,68	89	38,20	230	1,46,42	323	4,32,13	9,326	370,01,76	543	15,37,65	2
—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	414	132,74,46	73	20,83,00	3
1	85	7	49,70	1	95	4	2,74	646	436,04,01	44	1,82,10	4
174	83,63	148	1,04,85	158	1,09,11	146	1,83,88	3,016	113,08,06	745	16,59,31	III
128	1,10,22	274	2,41,57	67	35,42	4	7,63	2,869	2167,65,58	316	14,27,60	IV
3,727	20,95,57	5,550	29,60,93	7,830	40,09,97	4,051	28,11,54	1,00,194	987,45,22	11,581	106,85,99	V
100	1,15,60	128	47,55	307	2,09,98	302	3,35,88	16,914	147,05,26	567	8,17,88	1
163	1,78,19	182	1,96,80	507	4,34,40	137	3,00,30	8,417	239,74,10	1,072	26,66,58	2
3,464	18,01,78	5,240	27,16,58	7,016	33,65,59	3,612	21,75,36	74,863	600,65,86	9,942	72,01,53	3
1,039	6,35,87	1,327	14,45,52	1,811	13,13,40	2,624	43,04,40	29,202	1520,37,51	3,346	60,60,85	VI
1	38	1	37	53	74,97	—	—	736	499,21,27	89	4,86,25	1
1,038	6,35,49	1,326	14,45,15	1,758	12,38,43	2,624	43,04,40	28,466	1021,16,24	3,257	55,74,60	2
1	1	14	2,32	25	10,63	—	—	73	3,17,15	41	3,89,00	VII
49	36,02	323	1,14,68	921	5,47,51	230	95,66	5,837	55,45,31	661	5,88,31	VIII
5,850	31,97,65	8,809	52,08,23	13,502	69,33,90	11,292	157,29,82	1,52,428	5837,16,37	21,335	268,60,21	TOTAL

STATE : PUNJAB

AMRITSAR		BARNALA		BATHINDA		FARIDKOT		FATEHGARH SAHIB		FEROZPUR		Item No.
No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out-standing	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
48,060	1109,93,58	28,127	295,24,70	47,667	491,82,94	21,447	293,70,65	18,935	239,84,05	77,424	1093,92,62	I
47,152	723,95,35	27,785	282,43,56	47,072	456,21,61	20,823	238,93,64	18,708	226,75,11	75,999	981,90,23	1
908	385,98,23	342	12,81,14	595	35,61,33	624	54,77,01	227	13,08,94	1,425	112,02,39	2
7,573	1361,34,96	1,163	145,33,00	3,386	479,02,60	753	95,76,55	7,179	695,71,99	1,924	396,76,12	II
38	4,55,23	68	7,62,06	12	3,69,69	5	86,42	43	5,38,80	14	1,93,59	1
6,310	1060,21,30	1,063	136,51,10	2,763	389,48,79	657	79,18,47	6,984	671,41,09	1,634	325,54,68	2
8	20,79,09	—	—	5	49,18	1	2,28	2	24,36	7	47,31,26	3
1,217	275,79,34	32	1,19,84	606	85,34,94	90	15,69,38	150	18,67,74	269	21,96,59	4
1,407	52,43,49	149	37,02	1,155	42,99,30	224	4,50,69	38	92,80	150	1,74,36	III
8,302	322,70,04	1,980	72,35,79	4,851	165,90,69	1,790	40,18,90	1,836	100,66,43	3,699	82,24,85	IV
68,684	1293,89,37	5,684	45,83,68	27,295	338,33,69	9,456	103,84,94	9,236	120,33,04	25,569	299,64,83	V
3,541	44,14,68	42	32,15	487	4,95,04	231	1,30,10	295	1,49,21	1,111	7,71,91	1
13,559	489,43,56	1,572	20,47,33	7,082	165,33,22	2,179	43,78,42	2,768	58,75,96	4,784	105,25,08	2
51,584	760,31,13	4,070	25,04,20	19,726	168,05,43	7,046	58,76,42	6,173	60,07,87	19,674	186,67,84	3
13,805	574,98,18	2,173	45,79,96	7,390	248,46,52	3,423	58,95,53	2,566	179,26,66	8,605	176,15,08	VI
1,232	206,94,39	41	2,74,92	282	48,15,30	516	10,05,47	315	92,74,69	254	55,23,72	1
12,573	368,03,79	2,132	43,05,04	7,108	200,31,22	2,907	48,90,06	2,251	86,51,97	8,351	120,91,36	2
219	5,81,96	30	18,56,10	110	14,64,46	26	47,53	76	2,37,35	145	3,79,10	VII
14,370	249,36,12	1,453	104,23,94	4,428	55,53,92	2,983	19,64,36	3,176	48,94,17	4,806	43,83,46	VIII
1,62,420	4970,47,70	40,759	727,74,19	96,282	1836,74,12	40,102	617,09,15	43,042	1388,06,49	1,22,322	2098,10,42	TOTAL

TABLE NO. 5.9 – DISTRICT-WISE CLASSIFICATION OF OUTSTANDING CREDIT OF

NORTHERN REGION

STATE: PUNJAB (Contd.)

OCCUPATION	GURDASPUR		HOSHIARPUR		JALANDHAR		KAPURTHALA	
	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
I. AGRICULTURE	56,211	856,45,22	48,492	573,14,30	47,793	991,75,91	19,636	347,95,59
1. Direct Finance	55,516	719,67,75	47,932	554,31,50	45,964	881,97,54	19,385	320,22,57
2. Indirect Finance	695	136,77,47	560	18,82,80	1,829	109,78,37	251	27,73,02
II. INDUSTRY	4,131	360,44,80	4,585	757,57,85	17,876	1783,07,09	1,805	323,66,76
1. Mining & Quarrying	54	13,75,72	23	2,21,79	29	6,82,46	1	30
2. Manufacturing & Processing	3,664	261,27,58	4,230	719,85,98	15,306	1356,09,10	1,579	258,38,53
3. Electricity, Gas & Water	4	60,89	2	16,21	4	19,31	8	70,58
4. Construction	409	84,80,61	330	35,33,87	2,537	419,96,22	217	64,57,35
III. TRANSPORT OPERATORS	1,004	13,03,62	398	5,42,19	3,332	157,92,33	121	6,51,55
IV. PROFESSIONAL AND OTHER SERVICES	3,189	113,91,21	2,901	46,27,40	10,735	519,39,96	2,115	98,35,29
V. PERSONAL LOANS	44,337	598,75,85	30,625	401,22,61	1,25,826	3223,73,67	18,441	288,53,85
1. Loans for Purchase of Consumer Durables	1,614	11,60,76	748	3,64,99	3,092	22,95,73	981	4,88,19
2. Loans for Housing	7,052	200,58,04	5,892	154,50,51	26,950	1483,69,91	4,047	127,58,50
3. Rest of the Personal Loans	35,671	386,57,05	23,985	243,07,11	95,784	1717,08,03	13,413	156,07,16
VI. TRADE	13,471	243,45,76	7,602	147,24,50	13,569	710,07,21	4,187	112,70,44
1. Wholesale Trade	1,081	29,32,40	565	15,94,89	1,002	187,88,18	177	17,52,59
2. Retail Trade	12,390	214,13,36	7,037	131,29,61	12,567	522,19,03	4,010	95,17,85
VII. FINANCE	359	2,93,47	121	1,18,18	146	20,46,74	113	80,76
VIII. ALL OTHERS	12,660	103,61,69	4,464	64,97,79	29,254	503,93,46	4,974	60,31,56
TOTAL BANK CREDIT	1,35,362	2292,61,62	99,188	1997,04,82	2,48,531	7910,36,37	51,392	1238,85,80

OCCUPATION	LUDHIANA		MANSA		MOGA		MUKTSAR	
	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing	No. of Accounts	Amount Out- standing
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
I. AGRICULTURE	69,042	1515,01,00	28,498	232,18,71	36,198	490,21,35	28,879	389,37,32
1. Direct Finance	66,741	1139,71,77	28,169	218,33,22	34,825	449,57,97	28,376	331,74,47
2. Indirect Finance	2,301	375,29,23	329	13,85,49	1,373	40,63,38	503	57,62,85
II. INDUSTRY	29,353	12119,11,79	1,731	69,15,77	1,409	134,12,08	1,647	200,37,66
1. Mining & Quarrying	60	31,82,23	9	96,77	4	40,66	8	1,48,91
2. Manufacturing & Processing	27,435	11583,25,94	1,666	61,57,74	1,298	127,53,25	1,504	190,19,25
3. Electricity, Gas & Water	18	31,98,20	—	—	—	—	—	—
4. Construction	1,840	472,05,42	56	6,61,26	107	6,18,17	135	8,69,50
III. TRANSPORT OPERATORS	2,955	124,22,05	234	2,80,53	230	1,74,16	159	1,11,55
IV. PROFESSIONAL AND OTHER SERVICES	16,005	1102,81,85	1,450	19,72,81	1,428	63,96,02	1,762	58,89,62
V. PERSONAL LOANS	1,09,769	2690,27,47	5,913	61,10,07	16,389	200,66,86	10,442	132,31,83
1. Loans for Purchase of Consumer Durables	2,634	22,57,65	194	2,29,99	714	5,26,94	278	1,62,21
2. Loans for Housing	29,519	1361,01,49	1,354	23,20,86	6,238	102,33,27	2,556	62,61,07
3. Rest of the Personal Loans	77,616	1306,68,33	4,365	35,59,22	9,437	93,06,65	7,608	68,08,55
VI. TRADE	15,618	1797,04,44	3,040	34,77,77	4,488	106,15,96	4,746	79,72,24
1. Wholesale Trade	2,250	574,62,94	24	2,95,84	570	37,03,99	109	14,80,78
2. Retail Trade	13,368	1222,41,50	3,016	31,81,93	3,918	69,11,97	4,637	64,91,46
VII. FINANCE	145	46,00,43	63	94,53	19	19,67	37	81,12
VIII. ALL OTHERS	43,103	736,99,10	1,868	17,33,71	3,974	42,40,17	2,527	23,58,63
TOTAL BANK CREDIT	2,85,990	20131,48,13	42,797	438,03,90	64,135	1039,46,27	50,199	886,19,97